
Roosevelt County Local Emergency Planning Committee Membership List 2015 

Lee Allmer 
 
 
Jaimee Green 
 
 
John Carlbom 
Michele Barsness 
 
Vickie Bell 
 
Larry Corns 
 
Tanja Fransen 
 
Steve Harada 
 
Jeff Harada 
 
Therese Long 
Gary Macdonald 
Mike Olson 
 
Lindsey Mcnabb 
 
Gordon Oelkers 
 
Kahlil Wehbe 
 
Chris Dschaak 
 
Teresia Moore 
Jeff Wozniak 
Dave Williams 
David Norton 
Dennis Fourbear 
Jason Frederick 
Kurt Nelson 
Larry Crowder 
Mark Gruener 
Monica Turnburke 
Poplar City 
Darla Downs 

KVCK, LEPC Chair, County  PIO 
 
 
RMC, LEPC Sec/Treas 
 
 
NEMHS EMS Site Supervisor 
Roosevelt County Health Dept. 
PHEP Coordinator 
Roosevelt County Health Dept. 
RN, BSN, Director  
KVCK, Owner 
 
NOAA Warning Coordinator Meter-
ologist 
County Fire Warden 
 
WP City Police Chief 
 
MDU Dist. Manager 
Roos. County Commissioner 
Culbertson Fire Dept/ Principle 
 
Roos County DES Coordinator 
 
Culbertson Mayor 
 
WP Fire, NEMHS, EMS 
 
WP City Mayor, SwapShop 
 
RMC EMS Director 
9-1-1 Dispatch 
Ag-land Coop 
 
 
Roos County Sheriff 
 
Culb. Fire/CHS Superintendant  
MTDES Dist. 6 
 
 
Herald News Editor and Chief 

324 Main St. Wolf Point MT, 59201 
 
 
Box 419 Culbertson MT, 59218 
 
 
315 Knapp St. Wolf Point, 59201 
124 Custer St. Wolf Point, 59201 
 
124 Custer St. Wolf Point, 59201 
 
324 Main St. Wolf Point, 59201 
 
101 Airport Rd. Glasgow 59230 
 
211 E. Indian St. Wolf Point, 59201 
 
201 4th Ave. South, WP, 59201 
 
226 Benton St., WP, 59201 
400 2nd Ave. South, WP 59201 
Box 459, Culbertson 59218 
 
400 2nd Ave. South WP, 59201 
 
208 Broadway, Culbertson, 59218 
 
315 Knapp St. WP, 59201 
 
201 4th Ave. South WP, 59201 
 
Box 419, Culbertson , 59218 

kvck@nemont.net 
ljallmer@yahoo.com 
 
jgreen@roosmem.org 
 
 
jcarlbom@nemhs.net 
mbarsness@mt.gov 
 
vbell2@mt.gov 
 
kvck@nemont.net 
 
tanja.fransen@noaa.gov 
 
sharada@nemont.net 
 
wppolice@nemont.net 
 
therese.wilkinson-long@mdu.com 
comm.@rooseveltcounty.org 
olsonm@nemont.net 
 
des@rooseveltcounty.org 
 
gordon@nemont.net 
 
kwehbe@nemhs.net 
 
wpmayor@nemont.net 
 
tmoore@roosmem.org 
jwozniak@rooseveltcounty.org 
dave.williams@agland-coop.com 
noreastmt.acedriver@hotmail.com 
dfourbear@fpthan.com 
jfrederick@rooseveltcounty.org 
Kurt.1.nelson@dhs.gov 
crowder@nemont.net 
mgruener@mcn.net 
Monica.turnburke@agland-coop.com 
cityofpoplar@nemont.net 
herald@nemont.net 

406-653-1900 (W) 
406-653-1815 (H) 
406-650-4324 (C) 
406-787-6476 (W) 
406-650-7153 (C) 
406-787-5394 
406-653-6500 (W) 
406-653-6269 (W) 
 
406-653-6223 (W) 
 
406-653-1900 (W) 
406-653-1400 (C) 
406-228-2850 (W) 
 
406-653-1463 (H) 
406-868-1178 (C) 
406-653-1093 (W) 
 
406-650-7391 (W) 
406-653-6246 (W) 
406-787-6241 (W) 
406-480-0730 (C) 
406-653-6224 (W) 
406-366-1200 (C) 
406-787-5233  
406-787-5315 
406-653-6558 
 
406-653-1853 (W) 
406-480-0365 (C) 
406-787-6401 (W) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
406-653-2222 

                 Name     Title/Organization                                  Address                                           email                                        Phone _______               


